LFL Series Explosion Proof LED Flood Light
Project:
Type:
Catalog # :
FME Lighting | 877 - 234 - 8460 | info@fmelighting.com
iiinnnfffooo@@@fffmmmeeellliiiggghhhtttiiinnnggg...cccooommm888777777--- 234 - 8460
SSSpppeeeccciiifffiiicccaaatttiiiooonnnsss aaannnddd dddiiimmmeeennnsssiiiooonnnsss sssuuubbbjjjeeecccttt tttooo ccchhhaaannngggeee wwwiiittthhhooouuuttt nnnoootttiiiccceee...
SPECIFICATIONS

PROTECTION IP67/IP66 | IK09
WARRANTY 5 Year Limited Warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Version Wattage Voltage CCT Beam
Angle Dimming Mounting Accessory
LFL
1
20 = 200W
25 = 250W
LV = 100-244VAC
HV = 277-480VAC
S = 3000K
I = 4000K
C = 5000K
W = 40
X = 60
Y = 90
Z = 120
D = 0-10V Dimmable
ND = None Dimming
TM = Trunnion mounting kit: Standard
SF = Slip fitter mounting kit
AMA = Adjustable Arm mounting kit A
AMB = Adjustable Arm mounting kit B
B1 = Hardware mounting bracket*
B2 = Light pole mounting bracket
H = Hoop**
AB = Adapter bracket2
10 = 100W
15 = 150W
3
10 = 100W
15 = 150W
20 = 200W
Please note that the stock versions of the LFL naming convention differs
CERTIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS, OPTICS & LUMENS
*See Page 3 for All Dimensions Diagrams.
*See Page 2 for All Photometerics.
LFL Series Explosion Proof LED Flood Light
iiinnnfffooo@@@fffmmmeeellliiiggghhhtttiiinnnggg...cccooommm888777777--- 234 - 8460
SSSpppeeeccciiffiiccaattiioonnss aanndd ddiimmeennssiioonnss ssuubbjjeecctt ttoo cchhaannggee wwwiiittthhhooouuuttt nnoottiiccee...
Model
LFL-1
LFL-2
LFL-3
200-250W
100-150W
100-150W
AC90-305V/100-305V/277-480V/180-528V 50/60Hz
Wattage Operating Voltage
AC90-305V/100-305V/277-480V 50/60Hz
AC90-305V/100-305V/277-480V/180-528V 50/60Hz
24,000-35,000
1,200-21,000
120-140 >70
>70
>70
0-10V dimmable
Total Lumens
(lm) CRI
Efficacy
Dimming(lm/W)
120-140
120-140
0-10V dimmable
0-10V dimmable1,200-21,000
40 Degree 60 Degree 90 Degree 120 Degree T3 (with Glass) T5 (with Glass)
OPTICS
ACCESSORIES & MOUNTING KITS:
LFL-1 & 2
LFL-3
b. Light pole mounting bracket (B2)